Large square bale fork BB2

Fork designed to handle large square bales.

Its lengthened shape allows to stack the bales on one another, to
speed up storage of hay and simplify work.

A third tine can be added to make it easier to pick up bales and
to better distribute their weight on the structure of the
implement.

Technical data sheet

Width

Forks length
Implement height
Weight

Max. load capacity
Tines

mm

mm

mm
Kg
Kg
nr

sigmag

THE LOADER.

BB2
1240
1085
2200

216
1000

N.B. Technical data and images are indicative and not binding, as they may also vary depending on the type of tractor

equipped

© 2025 Sigma 4 S.r.l.

Via Madrara, 2/1 - 48026 - Russi (RA) - P.IVA 12289690013
Tel: +39 0544 585411 | Fax: +39 0544 585415 | info@sigmad.it


mailto:info@sigma4.it

