

Large square bale fork BB2

sigma 4
THE LOADER.

Fork designed to handle large square bales.

Its lengthened shape allows to stack the bales on one another, to speed up storage of hay and simplify work.

A third tine can be added to make it easier to pick up bales and to better distribute their weight on the structure of the implement.



Technical data sheet

	BB2
Width	1240
Forks length	1085
Implement height	2200
Weight	216
Max. load capacity	1000
Tines	2

N.B. Technical data and images are indicative and not binding, as they may also vary depending on the type of tractor equipped